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Jpyra gqura 3AITA/] - cennopke

2024/2025.

SLS CJIOBOJIA C YAYAK

ZIV J)KOK UBABULIA UBABULA

TKW TEXHUYAP KPAJLEBO

GKV TMMHA3UJAJIALL KPAJBEBO

7ZBL JKOK BAT TAJIA KPYILIEBAIL]

KMW  KOC. MUTPOBULIA KOC. MUTPOBULIA

LTW JIOTYC YAYAK

TRS TPCTEHUK TPCTEHUK

SOK COKOJIMLIA 3BEUAH

PTP TPEHJITEKC [IPUJETIOJBE

MKG MOKPA I'OPA 3VBUH I[TOTOK

ZRU JKOK PYJIAP BAJBEBAIL

| kos0 — 12/13.10.2024.
XII koo
CJIOBOJIA C )KOK PYJIAP 367
)KOK UBABULIA MOKPA T'OPA 368
TEXHUYAP TPEHJITEKC 369
TUMHA3BUJAJIALL COKOJINLIA 370
JKOK BATJTAJIA TPCTEHHK 371
KOC. MUTPOBULIA  JIOTYC 372
Il kos10 — 19/20.10.2024.
X1l koo
JKOK PYJIAP JIOTYC 373
TPCTEHUK KOC. MUTPOBULIA 374
COKOJINLIA JKOK BATTAJIA 375
TPEHJITEKC TMMHA3UJAJIALL 376
MOKPA T'OPA TEXHUYAP 377
CJIOBOJIA C )KOK UBABUILIA 378
111 xoso — 26/27.10.2024.
X1V koo

)KOK UBABUILIA J)KOK PYJIAP 379
TEXHUYAP CJIOBOJIA C 380
TMMHA3UJAJIALL MOKPA I'OPA 381
JKOK BATTAJIA TPEHATEKC 382
KOC. MUTPOBUIIA  COKOJIMLIA 383
JIOTYC TPCTEHUK 384



IV kousio — 02/03.11.2024.

XV KO0JI0
319 JKOKPVYJAP TPCTEHUK 385
320 COKOJIMIIA JOTYC 386
321 TPEHATEKC KOC. MUTPOBHUILIA 387
322 MOKPA I'OPA JKOK BAT IAJTIA 388
323 CJIOBOJA C I'MMHA3UIJAJIALL 389
324  JXKOK MUBABUIIA TEXHUYAP 390
V koo — 09/10.11.2024.
XVI KoJo
325 TEXHUYAP JKOK PYJIAP 391
326 T'MMMHA3UJAJIALL JKOK NBABUILIA 392
327 JKOK BAT TAJIA CJIOBOJIA C 393
328 KOC. MUTPOBHUIIA MOKPA I'OPA 394
329 JIOTYC TPEH/TEKC 395
330 TPCTEHUK COKOJIMIIA 396
VI koa0 — 16/17.11.2024.
XVIl KoJ0
331 JKOK PYJIAP COKOJIMIIA 397
332 TPEHATEKC TPCTEHUK 398
333  MOKPA I'OPA JOTYC 399
334 CJIOBOJIA C KOC. MUTPOBULIA 300
335 JKOK MBABUIIA JKOK BATTAJIA 401
336 TEXHNYAP T'MMHA3UJAJIALL 402
VI koao — 23/24.11.2024.
XVIII xono
337 T'MMHA3UIJAJIALL JKOK PYJIAP 403
338  JKOK BATIAJIA TEXHUYAP 404
339 KOC. MUTPOBHULIA JKOK NUBABUILIA 405
340 JIOTYC CJIOBOJA C 406
341 TPCTEHUK MOKPA I'OPA 407
342 COKOJIMIJA TPEH/TEKC 408
VI koo — 30.11/01.12.2024.
XIX KoJo
343  JXOKPVYJIAP TPEH/TEKC 409
344  MOKPA I'OPA COKOJIMIJA 410
345 CJIOBOJIA C TPCTEHUK 411
346  JKOK MBABUIIA JOTYC 412
347 TEXHUYAP KOC. MUTPOBULIA 413

348 I'MMHA3UJAJIALL KOK BAT'TAJIA 414



349
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352
353
354

355
356
357
358
359
360

361
362
363
364
365
366

KOK BAT'TAJIA
KOC. MUTPOBHULIA
JIOTYC

TPCTEHUK
COKOJIMIIA
TPEHATEKC

KOK PYJIAP
CJIOBOJIA C
KOK UBAHULIA
TEXHUYAP
TUMHA3MIAJIALL
OK BATJIAJIA

X1 koo — 21/22.12.2024.

KOC. MUTPOBHUIIA
JIOTYC
TPCTEHUK
COKOJIUIIA
TPEH/ITEKC
MOKPA TOPA

IX koo — 07.08.12.2024.

XOK PYJIAP
ITMMHA3UNJAJIALL
TEXHUYAP

XKOK UBABUIIA
CJIOBOJA C
MOKPA I'OPA

X komo — 14/15.12.2024.

MOKPA TOPA
TPEH/ITEKC
COKOJIMLIA
TPCTEHUK
JIOTYC

KOC. MUTPOBUIIA

KOK PYJIAP
YKOK BATJIAJIA
TUMHA3WIAJIALL
TEXHUYAP
KOK NBAILULIA
CJIOBOJIA C

XX KO0
415
416
417
418
419
420

XXI Koo
421
422
423
424
425
426

XXIl Koo
427
428
429
430
431
432



N A~ LWNE

451
452
453

454
455
456

457
458
459

460
461
462

Apyra jgura 3AITA/] - cenuopu

2024/2025

PUBHULIA 2

CJIOBOJIAH BPOJ
LTM  JIOTYC YAYAK
GRA  TPAYAI] I'PAYALL
RKV  PUBHUIIA 2 KPAJBEBO
RUD PYJIAP BAJBEBALL
PRP TIPUJEITOJBE TIPUJEITOJBE
MTN  MOK TYTUH TYTUH
UEM  VXULE VKULE
| kos10 — 12/13.10.2024.
JIOTYC MOK TYTHUH
TPAYAILL [IPUJEIIOJBE
PUBHUIIA 2 PYJIAP
VKULIE
Il kos10 —19/20.10.2024.
VKULE PYJIAP
TIPUJEIIOJBE PUBHULIA 2
MOK TYTHH TPAYAILL
JIOTYC
11 ko0 — 26/27.10.2024.
JIOTYC VKULE
PUBHUIIA 2 MOK TYTHH
PYJIAP [TPUJEIIOJBE
TPAYAILL
IV koo — 02/03.11.2024.
VKULE [IPUJEIIOJBE
MOK TYTHUH PYJIAP
JIOTYC TPAYAILL

VI koo
472
473
474

IX komno
475
476
477

X KOJIO
478
479
480

Xl KOJ0
481
482
483



463  TPAUYAILL
464  PUBHUIIA 2
465  TIPUJENOJLE
PYJIAP
466 VIKULE
467  JIOTYC
468  TPAUYAILL
TIPUJEIIOJBE
469  PUBHUIIA 2
470  PYJIAP
471  TIPUJETIOJBE
MOK TYTHUH
MWHHA JIUTA M1
494 1
495 2
MWHH! JIUT A M2
496 5
497 6
MWHHA JIUTA M1
498 4
499 1
MWHHA JIUTA M2
500 8
501 5
MWHHA JIUTA M1
502 2
503 3
MWHHA JIUTA M2
504 6

505

7

V koo — 09/10.11.2024.

VKULE
JIOTYC
MOK TYTHH

V1 koo — 16/17.11.2024.
MOK TYTHUH

PYJIAP
PUBHULIA 2

VI koo — 23/24.11.2024.

VKULE
TPAYAILL
JIOTYC

XV koJio — 08/09.03.2025.
4
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XVI1 ko0 —15/16.03.2025.
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XVII xono — 22/23.03.2025.

[EEN

oo

Xl KoJo
484
485
486

Xl KoJIo
487
489
490

XIV KoJo
491
492
493



MUWHU JIUT'A M2
506 4
507 3

MUWHMU JIUT A M2
508 8
509 7

MUWHU JIMTA M1
510 3
511 2

MUWHMU JIUT A M2
512 7
513 6

MWHMU JIMT A M1
514 4
915 1

MMWHMU JIUT' A M2
516 8

517 5

XV koo — 29/30.03.2025.
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XIX koo — 05/06.04.2025.

[EEN

oo

XX komo — 12/13.04.2025.
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